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LEON CLUB DE GOLF PROSACYR OCIO
| PRUEBA Il CIRCUITO REGIONAL DE CYL

Fecha Listado: 19/04/2015
Hora Listado: 21:09:55

- Medalplay (Recorrido: PROSACYR)

AOWON -

ARROYO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
GIMENEZ VIVAR, JAVIER

»

GONZALEZ PERTEJO, JOSE ANTO
REDONDO MERINERO,DOMINGO
GETINO GUTIERREZ, ERNESTO

O

MORAN DEL VALLE, OSCAR

11 CARRO CARRO, ANTOLIN
NAVA MANRIQUE, MELCHOR
NILSSON, ANDRE

ALVAREZ-GUISASOLA B., JAVIE

LANOUGUERE ROMERO, NICOLAS
LANOUGUERE MUNNARI, GABRIEL EL CUETO
FERNANDEZ DIEZ, LUIS ANGEL

SCRATCH MASCULINO (ASC:+2)
POS JUGADOR

CLUB

ENTREPINOS
LEON-PROSACYR

LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
ENTREPINOS
LEON-PROSACYR
ENTREPINOS

EL CUETO
VILLARRIN CAMPO
LEON-PROSACYR
ISLA DOS AGUAS
ENTREPINOS

CABEZUDO SAN JOSE, FERNANDO ENTREPINOS

15 VAZQUEZ GAGO, JESUS PEDRO
HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE IGN

17 RUIZ GARCIA, RAUL

PIZARRO MADERAL, FRANCISCO
19 VILLALBA VILLASUR, CARMELO

GIMENEZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER

VAQUERIZO GILSANZ, JORGE
22 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CELSO

CORUJO SIMAL, FERNANDO

FED. CASTILLAY
EL CUETO
LEON-PROSACYR
VILLARRIN CAMPO
FED. CASTILLAY
ENTREPINOS
ENTREPINOS
LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO

PEREZ GONZALEZ, JESUS MANUE FED. GALLEGA

25 CASTILLO LAFUENTE, LUIS
REJAS LOPEZ, JULIAN
GILA FERNANDEZ, JUAN

BARRA MOTULSKI, ALFREDO MIG
29 CAMPELO SUAREZ, FERNANDO

DIEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS
TIEMBLO CHINARRO, IVAN
32 NUNEZ SANCHEZ, EDUARDO

LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
LEON-PROSACYR
ESPINAR
LEON-PROSACYR
CANDELEDA
LEON-PROSACYR

35

39

42

46

48

50

52

54

56

FED. CASTILLAY
LEON-PROSACYR
LEON-PROSACYR
ISLA DOS AGUAS
EL MADERAL
ISLA DOS AGUAS

BERGILLOS MORETON, RAFAEL
DIEZ VEGA, SEGUNDO

GETINO DE LA MANO, ERNESTO
CARDENOSO LOMAS, JORGE
DELGADO PRIETO, MARTINIANO
QUINTANA GONZALEZ, PABLO
MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTON  HIERRO 3 REINO
RODRIGUEZ APARICIO, LEANDRO  LEON-PROSACYR
LUJAN RENGIFO, GUSTAVO MARC HIERRO 3 REINO

CORDERO GONZALEZ, ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR
ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR
VILLAVERDE RODRIGUEZ, JOSE GRIJOTA

DEL POZO RODRIGUEZ, SEVERIN  ALDEAMAYOR CLUB

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, B. CAR  HIERRO 3 REINO
FELIPE, HUGO ALBERTO LEON-PROSACYR
GETINO DE LA MANO, ROBERTO LEON-PROSACYR
GRANDA MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO HIERRO 3 REINO
FUENTES CADENAS, JOSE ANTON LEON-PROSACYR
LARGO DOMINGUEZ, VICENTE
BASALO RIAL, CARLOS JAVIER LEON

ARMELA DIAZ, FRANCISCO JAVI LEON-PROSACYR
HIDALGO GANCEDO, BENIGNO LEON-PROSACYR
GARCIA DEL VALLE, TOMAS LEON-PROSACYR
VALDERREY FERRUELO, PEDRO HIERRO 3 REINO
CASTRO CUEVAS, MAXIMO AUGAS SANTAS

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

3,2
8,4
4,6
11,9
8,8
6,7
3,0
4,5
10,4
5,1
10,0
7,5
5,0
41
16,7
8,3
8,8
6,0
13,4
12,4
9,9
13,2
11,8
6,6
19,1
19,5
17,6
12,8
14,7
14,2
3,2
14,0
11,5
10,7
13,6
11,1
10,1
8,5
20,4
17,3
12,3
17,4
16,3
14,0
9,1
14,9
11,3
17,5
14,3
22,1

CAMPO SALAMANCA 13,3

18,9
17,8
25,6
23,1
19,9
19,0

3,3
8,0

10,9

6,8
3,1
4,6

5,2
10,1
7,6
5,1
4,2
15,5
8,4
8,9
6,1

10,0

11,9
6,7

18,0
18,3
17,3
12,9

3,3

14,1
11,6
10,8
13,7
11,2
10,2
8,6

12,4
17,5
16,4
14,1
9,2

15,0
11,4
17,6
14,4
21,7
13,4
19,0
17,9
25,2

19,1
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FECHA: 19/04/2015 CODIGO: 777015019
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4
11
6

15
11
9

4

6

13
7

13
9

6

5

21
10
11
8

17
16
12
17
15
8

24
24
22
16
18
18
4

18
14
13
17
14
13
11
25
22
15
22
20
18
11
19
14
22
18
28
17
24
22
32
29
25
24

1a

81
83
84
85
85
86
86
87
89
89
90
90
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
100
100
100
100
101
101
102
102
103
103
104
104
105
105
106
106

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

81
83
84
85
85
86
86
87
89
89
90
90
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
100
100
100
100
101
101
102
102
103
103
104
104
105
105
106
106
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¥/ 1 PRUEBA Il CIRCUITO REGIONAL DE CYL

Fecha Listado: 19/04/2015
Hora Listado: 21:09:56

- Medalplay (Recorrido: PROSACYR)
SCRATCH MASCULINO (ASC:+2)

POS JUGADOR

58
59

61
62

66

68

70

71

74

77
78
79
80

CLUB

VAQUERO MONTARNA, ANTOLINO
POZO QUINONES, JESUS DEL
VIZCAINO TEJEIRO, JOSE
ALVAREZ PANDO, NICANOR
BLANCO MUT, GUILLERMO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, ANGEL
VILLAFANE LAZARO, OSCAR

LEON-PROSACYR
HIERRO 3 REINO
HIERRO 3 REINO
HIERRO 3 REINO
HIERRO 3 REINO
HIERRO 3 REINO
FED. CASTILLAY

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ALDEAMAYOR CLUB

GONZALEZ CAMPANO, GUSTAVO A HIERRO 3 REINO
HIERRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL SOTOVERDE
FERNANDEZ FUENTES, HECTOR LEON

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS  HIERRO 3 REINO
CANCELO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL HIERRO 3 REINO
ROJANO MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUE  FED. CASTILLAY
MAGAZ MARCOS, SANTOS HIERRO 3 REINO
CASADO CASADO, ANTONIO HIERRO 3 REINO
CANTON MIRANDA, ANGEL LEON-PROSACYR
QUINONES MARTINEZ, LUIS MAN LEON

MARTIN SORIANO, ANTONIO EL CUETO
URUENA SANGRADOR, TOMAS ISLA DOS AGUAS
LOPEZ MEDINA, JUAN LEON-PROSACYR
RIVERO FRIERA, LUIS ANGEL
HERNANDEZ GAJATE, MANUEL FED. CASTILLAY
BREZMES CORPORALES, ANDRES FED. CASTILLAY
CUESTA MARTINEZ, MARCELIANO  EL CUETO
GONZALEZ DIEZ, ALFREDO HIERRO 3 REINO
GRANDE GUTIERREZ, MANUEL

BERMEJO BARRIOS, ANGEL FED. CASTILLAY

ALDEAMAYOR CLUB

ALDEAMAYOR CLUB

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32

21,3
17,9
15,2
16,8
25,5
25,3
19,8
13,0
25,2
17,7
36,0
20,2
25,5
26,2
21,3
20,4
28,1
23,6
18,9
16,0
20,3
14,6
18,5
22,2
10,4
11,2
9,6

13,7

18,0
15,3
16,9

19,9
13,1
25,3
17,8
32,2
20,3
25,6
26,3
21,4
20,5

23,7
19,0
16,1
20,4
14,7
18,6
22,3
10,5
11,3
9,7

13,8
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1?Vuelta

4 TOT
4 27 107 107
3 22 109 109
3 19 109 109
3 21 1M1 111
4 32 112 112
4 32 112 112
4 25 112 112
3 16 112 112
4 31 113 113
3 22 113 113
5 33 114 114
4 25 114 114
4 32 116 116
4 33 117 117
4 27 117 117
4 25 117 117
5 33 118 118
4 29 118 118
4 24 118 118
3 20 120 120
4 25 126 126
3 18 130 130
3 0 Dsc
4 0 Dsc
2 0 Dsc
2 0 Dsc
2 0 Dsc
3 17 Ret



